
Tri Rivers Conference
Varsity Girls     School Campus - Springville, IA     10/17/2019     Sunny ESE 2MPH 58°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   TTl Time    Ave Time   Spread

    1   Starmont                       2    4    9   13   15   21   25   =  43   1:48:31.5    21:42.3    2:50.0
    2   North Linn                     3    5   16   22   23   30        =  69   1:53:18.3    22:39.7    3:01.5
    3   Prince of Peace                6   12   17   20   24             =  79   1:54:44.7    22:56.9    2:23.0
    4   Springville-Central City       1   14   19   28   29             =  91   1:55:22.6    23:04.5    7:13.1
    5   Marquette Catholic             7   10   18   27   31   35        =  93   1:58:55.3    23:47.1    4:43.4
    6   Maquoketa Valley               8   11   32   34   37             = 122   2:11:08.7    26:13.7    8:15.4
    7   Edgewood-Colesburg            26   33   36   38   39             = 172   2:27:04.8    29:25.0    9:00.9

 Incomplete Teams:  Alburnett, Calamus-Wheatland, Easton Valley, Midland
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Emily Staal                  SR    Springville-Central City        18:43.6      6:02
      2       2   Kenna Meisgeier              JR    Starmont                        19:52.7      6:24
      3       3   Hannah Bridgewater           SR    North Linn                      21:06.7      6:48
      4       4   Makenzie Plagman             SO    Starmont                        21:17.1      6:51
      5       5   Tessa Helms                  JR    North Linn                      21:26.5      6:54
      6       6   Sophie Griffin               JR    Prince of Peace                 21:53.7      7:03
      7       7   Holly Beauchamp              SO    Marquette Catholic              22:01.4      7:05
      8       8   Emma Doyl                    SO    Maquoketa Valley                22:09.4      7:08
      9       9   Hannah Vanhyfte              SR    Starmont                        22:10.5      7:08
     10      10   Kaylee Koos                  SO    Marquette Catholic              22:19.1      7:11
     11      11   Jaiden Porter                SR    Maquoketa Valley                22:25.3      7:13
     12      12   Kaelyn Goodsman              SO    Prince of Peace                 22:27.8      7:14
     13      13   Mya Vaske                    SO    Starmont                        22:28.5      7:14
     14      14   Isabel Guerero               FR    Springville-Central City        22:40.9      7:18
     15      15   Raquel Rosburg               JR    Starmont                        22:42.7      7:19
     16      16   Kyla Bildstein               SO    North Linn                      22:53.5      7:22
     17      17   Ava Ruden                    JR    Prince of Peace                 22:54.9      7:23
     18      18   Allison Kettmann             SO    Marquette Catholic              23:00.5      7:24
     19      19   Katie Flitsch                SO    Springville-Central City        23:03.4      7:25
     20      20   Madison Anglese              JR    Prince of Peace                 23:11.6      7:28
     21      21   Madeline Harford             JR    Starmont                        23:24.8      7:32
     22      22   Kaitlyn Sommerfelt           JR    North Linn                      23:43.3      7:38
     23           Lindsey Reuter               SO    Easton Valley                   24:03.5      7:45
     24      23   Emilie Hass                  JR    North Linn                      24:08.3      7:46
     25      24   Mary Schnier                 JR    Prince of Peace                 24:16.7      7:49
     26      25   Callan Willie                SR    Starmont                        24:22.3      7:51
     27      26   Lily Aulwes                  SR    Edgewood-Colesburg              24:41.7      7:57
     28           Lyndsey Hospodarsky          FR    Alburnett                       24:44.2      7:58
     29      27   Miranda Peters               SR    Marquette Catholic              24:49.5      7:59
     30      28   Carrie Staal                 SO    Springville-Central City        24:58.1      8:02
     31           Nina Gonzalez                FR    Calamus-Wheatland               25:21.0      8:10
     32      29   Caydenze Shultz              SO    Springville-Central City        25:56.7      8:21
     33      30   Lizzie Kilburg               FR    North Linn                      26:20.0      8:29
     34           Alyssa Staggs                FR    Midland                         26:25.0      8:30
     35      31   Molly Muenster               JR    Marquette Catholic              26:44.8      8:37
     36      32   Reece Mensen                 JR    Maquoketa Valley                27:23.9      8:49
     37      33   Chloe Weipert                JR    Edgewood-Colesburg              28:02.5      9:02
     38           Madison Graubard             JR    Alburnett                       28:23.8      9:08
     39      34   Jordan Hogan                 SO    Maquoketa Valley                28:45.4      9:15
     40           Addison Luepker              SR    Calamus-Wheatland               29:16.8      9:25
     41      35   Hannah Litterer              SO    Marquette Catholic              30:04.7      9:41
     42      36   Schyler Meyer                FR    Edgewood-Colesburg              30:05.7      9:41
     43      37   Annie Trenkamp               JR    Maquoketa Valley                30:24.8      9:47
     44      38   Jessica Avianeda             JR    Edgewood-Colesburg              30:32.4      9:50
     45      39   Maddy Streicher              JR    Edgewood-Colesburg              33:42.6     10:51
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  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Starmont                          Score =   43
    2    Kenna Meisgeier, JR          19:52.7  6:24
    4    Makenzie Plagman, SO         21:17.1  6:51
    9    Hannah Vanhyfte, SR          22:10.5  7:08
   13    Mya Vaske, SO                22:28.5  7:14
   15    Raquel Rosburg, JR           22:42.7  7:19
   21    Madeline Harford, JR         23:24.8  7:32
   25    Callan Willie, SR            24:22.3  7:51

  2) North Linn                        Score =   69
    3    Hannah Bridgewater, SR       21:06.7  6:48
    5    Tessa Helms, JR              21:26.5  6:54
   16    Kyla Bildstein, SO           22:53.5  7:22
   22    Kaitlyn Sommerfelt, JR       23:43.3  7:38
   23    Emilie Hass, JR              24:08.3  7:46
   30    Lizzie Kilburg, FR           26:20.0  8:29

  3) Prince of Peace                   Score =   79
    6    Sophie Griffin, JR           21:53.7  7:03
   12    Kaelyn Goodsman, SO          22:27.8  7:14
   17    Ava Ruden, JR                22:54.9  7:23
   20    Madison Anglese, JR          23:11.6  7:28
   24    Mary Schnier, JR             24:16.7  7:49

  4) Springville-Central City          Score =   91
    1    Emily Staal, SR              18:43.6  6:02
   14    Isabel Guerero, FR           22:40.9  7:18
   19    Katie Flitsch, SO            23:03.4  7:25
   28    Carrie Staal, SO             24:58.1  8:02
   29    Caydenze Shultz, SO          25:56.7  8:21

  5) Marquette Catholic                Score =   93
    7    Holly Beauchamp, SO          22:01.4  7:05
   10    Kaylee Koos, SO              22:19.1  7:11
   18    Allison Kettmann, SO         23:00.5  7:24
   27    Miranda Peters, SR           24:49.5  7:59
   31    Molly Muenster, JR           26:44.8  8:37
   35    Hannah Litterer, SO          30:04.7  9:41

  6) Maquoketa Valley                  Score =  122
    8    Emma Doyl, SO                22:09.4  7:08
   11    Jaiden Porter, SR            22:25.3  7:13
   32    Reece Mensen, JR             27:23.9  8:49
   34    Jordan Hogan, SO             28:45.4  9:15
   37    Annie Trenkamp, JR           30:24.8  9:47

  7) Edgewood-Colesburg                Score =  172
   26    Lily Aulwes, SR              24:41.7  7:57
   33    Chloe Weipert, JR            28:02.5  9:02
   36    Schyler Meyer, FR            30:05.7  9:41
   38    Jessica Avianeda, JR         30:32.4  9:50
   39    Maddy Streicher, JR          33:42.6 10:51

 Incomplete Teams:

 Alburnett
   28    Lyndsey Hospodarsky, FR     24:44.2   7:58
   38    Madison Graubard, JR        28:23.8   9:08

 Calamus-Wheatland
   31    Nina Gonzalez, FR           25:21.0   8:10
   40    Addison Luepker, SR         29:16.8   9:25

 Easton Valley
   23    Lindsey Reuter, SO          24:03.5   7:45

 Midland
   34    Alyssa Staggs, FR           26:25.0   8:30
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